Pos

©o0oNOU A WNR

11
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Bib Firstname Lastname

384 ANDREW MCCULLOUGH
390 DYLAN PUDIAK

383 ANDY LYTWYNEC
397 DAN STAFFO

385 ANDREW MELNYCHENKO
293 TODD CRAIG

393 TODD SCHESKE

291 DAN BARNEY

396 DREW SCOLES

379 JOHN HUNTER

388 JACK PELTZ

381 BRIAN KLOTZ

394 ROBERT SCHULER

297 JEFF HENDERSON
440 JAMES THOMPSON
387 JORDAN OROSHIBA
299 MICHAEL HOWARD

292 WAYNE BRAY

386 RAMON MIRA DE ORDUNA
296 JOSEPH HALTER

294 GREGORY  GRAY

441 DAVID VAN HORN
380 LANCE JOHNSON
399 ETHAN SUTTNER

389 LENORE PIPES

298 JOHN HOLDEN

395 ADAM SCHWARZWELLER
382 JEFF LUBKOWSKI
398 WYATT sToup

391 JOHN RODEN

439 JONATHAN TENNEY

295 RANDY HADZOR

392 BENJAMIN  SALIBRA

Gender Age Liscense City

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

26
23
27
40
49
47
41
32
25
35
37
31
32
36
22
18
21
34
40
30
45
23
39
22
26
18
20
28
21
50
36
25
19

293408 MONTPELIER VT
317924 FAIRPORT NY
271211 ROCHESTER NY
149684 FARMINGTON NY
52777 ALPINE NY
43991 PITTSFORD NY
50510 ROCHESTER NY
230661 FAIRPORT NY
221137 ROCHESTER NY
224432 ENDICOTT NY
243212 ROCHESTER NY
260934 CORNING NY
262137 ROCHESTER NY
169338 GENEVA NY
297130 GRAND ISLAND NY
295212 ROCHESTER NY
283281 NIAGARA FALLS NY
230528 CLINTON NY
279894 GENEVA NY
189195 WEST SENECA NY
176098 ROCHESTER NY
265565 AMHERST NY
283421 AMHERST NY
276747 ITHACA NY
INTL TAMUNING GU
316474 FAIRPORT NY
265316 FARMINGTON NY
305954 ROCHESTER NY
273234 WEST CHESTER PA
30280 WEST FALLS NY
210037 ITHACA NY
317582 SYRACUSE NY
233370 FAYETTEVILLE NY

GVCC Classic At Bloomfield - Men's Cat 1-3
April 22nd, 2012 - Bloomfield, NY
11 Total Finishers
Timed By YellowJacket Racing

Team

MT BORAH / MINERVA DESIGN P/B BASSO
MT BORAH / MINERVA DESIGN P/B BASSO
MVP HEALTH CARE CYCLING
HANDLEBARS CYCLING COMPANY
CORNING/NOTUBES RACE TEAM
GVCC/RC NALGENE

MVP HEALTH CARE CYCLING

MT BORAH / MINERVA DESIGN P/B BASSO
MT BORAH / MINERVA DESIGN P/B BASSO
MT BORAH / MINERVA DESIGN P/B BASSO
FULL MOON VISTA

CORNING/NOTUBES RACE TEAM
MINERVA DESIGN CYCLING TEAM

MVP HEALTH CARE CYCLING
UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER

HANDLEBARS CYCLE CO.

EMBROCATION CYCLING JOURNAL
MAXPOWERCYCLING.COM

SHICKLUNA-HIVE

TEAM ROG

HANDLEBARS CYCLE COMPANY / QUEEN CITY CYCLISTS
HANDLEBARS CYCLING COMPANY
CRCA/CYCLELIFEUSAGFCAPITAL
RIDECLEAN/PATENTIT.COM

MINERVA DESIGN CYCLING TEAM

SOLO BREAK RACING

MINERVA DESIGN CYCLING TEAM

MT BORAH / MINERVA DESIGN P/B BASSO
HANDLEBARS

BOULEDOGUE TOUT NOIR

MELLO VELO / MIDDLE AGES / BTB

BIKE LOFT EAST RACING TEAM

StartTm

0:18:03.735
0:18:04.788
0:18:05.195
0:18:04.639
0:18:03.395
0:18:01.472
0:18:04.658
0:18:05.377
0:18:06.238
0:18:09.640
0:18:05.954
0:18:06.700
0:18:06.528
0:18:06.205
0:18:04.354
0:18:04.837
0:18:04.903
0:18:03.998
0:18:03.579
0:18:07.377
0:18:05.876
0:18:07.140
0:18:05.608
0:18:05.115
0:18:04.139
0:18:05.345
0:18:06.491
0:18:06.292
0:18:03.638
0:18:05.523
0:18:05.665
0:18:06.949
0:18:03.994

LaplTm

0:29:12.880
0:29:33.829
0:29:33.786
0:29:33.828
0:29:39.590
0:29:38.819
0:29:34.868
0:29:33.428
0:29:34.599
0:29:30.310
0:29:34.504
0:29:36.606
0:29:34.105
0:29:42.897
0:29:46.264
0:29:43.673
0:30:04.145
0:29:59.250
0:29:35.552
0:29:35.512
0:33:32.588
0:35:35.100
0:29:42.757
0:29:37.967
0:33:52.116
0:30:03.569
0:33:31.833
0:31:08.128
0:34:02.620
0:35:00.557
0:38:05.652
0:38:55.668
0:39:00.116

Lap2Tm

0:29:39.368
0:31:17.701
0:31:17.992
0:31:17.721
0:31:15.541
0:31:17.291
0:31:18.237
0:31:17.756
0:31:17.854
0:31:24.725
0:31:16.872
0:31:18.014
0:31:17.278
0:32:07.700
0:31:11.148
0:31:16.318
0:30:58.777
0:30:53.480
0:31:18.020
0:31:24.748
0:36:57.211
0:36:59.689
0:31:16.080
0:31:21.947
0:00:16.309
0:40:11.848
0:36:46.137

Lap3Tm

0:29:56.390
0:30:00.539
0:30:03.617
0:30:00.524
0:29:59.047
0:29:59.658
0:30:01.950
0:30:01.923
0:29:58.724
0:29:55.514
0:30:03.000
0:32:22.216
0:30:15.687
0:34:38.956
0:34:22.360

0:30:03.153
0:29:59.856
0:33:56.619
0:38:48.145
0:36:42.144
0:34:01.362
0:44:09.056

Lap4Tm

Lap5Tm
0:30:17.568 0:30:19.641
0:31:28.791 0:31:51.958
0:31:30.052 0:31:58.843
0:31:29.951 0:31:51.030
0:31:28.905 0:32:09.977
0:31:31.165 0:31:49.356
0:31:29.639 0:32:00.308
0:31:29.473 0:32:01.911
0:31:31.389 0:32:07.438
0:31:30.254 0:32:06.411
0:31:29.390 0:35:07.251
0:35:49.039
0:37:58.989
0:37:37.298
0:40:40.121

0:31:28.686 0:32:07.508
0:31:30.701 0:33:05.214
0:36:31.617 0:40:17.695
0:36:53.470 0:37:39.978
0:36:53.432 0:37:39.962

Lap6Tm TotalTm

0:31:47.379 3:19:16.961
0:31:44.381 3:24:01.987
0:31:33.255 3:24:02.740
0:31:45.624 3:24:03.317
0:31:27.796 3:24:04.251
0:31:48.578 3:24:06.339
0:31:39.511 3:24:09.171
0:31:43.231 3:24:13.099
0:31:51.470 3:24:27.712
0:32:22.640 3:24:59.494
0:36:58.205 3:32:35.176



